
#2 Women's 60 Meters

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 MARTIN, Tina JR Harvard 7.36 10

2 CONNELL, Hannah SO South Florida 7.41 8

3 PRESCOTT, Kadesha JR South Florida 7.42 6

4 DUPREE, Aldriana SR Tulane 7.44 5

5 SIMPSON, Cara SR Florida Atlantic 7.55 4

6 ALLERS-LIBURD, Zahria FR South Florida 7.57 3

7 MCMAHON, Libby JR Yale 7.65 2

8 ALUYA, Chrystal FR Harvard 7.66 1

(Top 1 per Heat + next 3 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 MARTIN, Tina JR Harvard 7.37Q 2(1)

2 PRESCOTT, Kadesha JR South Florida 7.48Q 1(1)

3 CONNELL, Hannah SO South Florida 7.49Q 3(1)

4 DUPREE, Aldriana SR Tulane 7.54Q 4(1)

5 ALLERS-LIBURD, Zahria FR South Florida 7.56q 1(2)

6 SIMPSON, Cara SR Florida Atlantic 7.60Q 5(1)

7 MCMAHON, Libby JR Yale 7.65q 1(3)

8 ALUYA, Chrystal FR Harvard 7.67q 3(2)

9 ENAOHWO, Joy FR Dartmouth 7.68 4(2)

10 BAXTER, Jadaja FR South Florida 7.73 5(2)

11 PRINGLE, Danielle FR Dartmouth 7.80 7.798 2(2)

12 JACK, Zayne FR South Florida 7.80 7.800 5(3)

13 ALLWOOD, Alliyah SO Florida Atlantic 7.81 3(3)

14 THOMAS, Ava JR Yale 7.86 3(4)

15 CINCOTTA, Anna FR Florida Atlantic 7.88 5(4)

16 FOSS, Noelle FR George Mason 7.89 3(5)

17 TINSLEY, Yasmeen FR Monmouth 7.92 2(3)

18 ISOM, Sophie JR Yale 7.94 2(4)

19 ELAM, Abraiya FR Florida Atlantic 7.96 7.956 5(5)

20 ROMAIN, Dominique FR Yale 7.96 7.958 4(3)

21 MARSHALL, Alyssa FR Florida Atlantic 7.99 3(6)

22 TAYLOR, Sydney FR UAB 8.00 1(4)

23 BRATHWAITE, Chaa-Nah-Yah FR Monmouth 8.04 1(5)

24 DYER, Thalia FR Monmouth 8.05 2(5)

25 JONES, Taylor JR UAB 8.07 4(4)

26 BARBANTI, Delia JR Boston University 8.08 5(6)

27 PECCI, Tatum JR UMass Lowell 8.20 8.197 1(6)

28 STAVIG, Lauren JR Yale 8.20 8.199 4(5)

29 SNAY, Schuyler JR UMass Lowell 8.22 4(6)

30 CUNNINGHAM, Aliyah JR Yale 8.27 2(6)

31 LEFAIVRE, Alexis FR UMass Lowell 8.28 3(7)

32 OVERBAUGH, Kathleen SO Boston University 8.32 1(7)

33 HAYES, Mikajah SR Boston University 8.36 2(7)
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#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 5

1 PRESCOTT, Kadesha JR South Florida 7.48Q

2 ALLERS-LIBURD, Zahria FR South Florida 7.56q

3 MCMAHON, Libby JR Yale 7.65q

4 TAYLOR, Sydney FR UAB 8.00

5 BRATHWAITE, Chaa-Nah-Yah FR Monmouth 8.04

6 PECCI, Tatum JR UMass Lowell 8.20 8.197

7 OVERBAUGH, Kathleen SO Boston University 8.32

Heat 2 of 5

1 MARTIN, Tina JR Harvard 7.37Q

2 PRINGLE, Danielle FR Dartmouth 7.80 7.798

3 TINSLEY, Yasmeen FR Monmouth 7.92

4 ISOM, Sophie JR Yale 7.94

5 DYER, Thalia FR Monmouth 8.05

6 CUNNINGHAM, Aliyah JR Yale 8.27

7 HAYES, Mikajah SR Boston University 8.36

Heat 3 of 5

1 CONNELL, Hannah SO South Florida 7.49Q

2 ALUYA, Chrystal FR Harvard 7.67q

3 ALLWOOD, Alliyah SO Florida Atlantic 7.81

4 THOMAS, Ava JR Yale 7.86

5 FOSS, Noelle FR George Mason 7.89

6 MARSHALL, Alyssa FR Florida Atlantic 7.99

7 LEFAIVRE, Alexis FR UMass Lowell 8.28

Heat 4 of 5

1 DUPREE, Aldriana SR Tulane 7.54Q

2 ENAOHWO, Joy FR Dartmouth 7.68

3 ROMAIN, Dominique FR Yale 7.96 7.958

4 JONES, Taylor JR UAB 8.07

5 STAVIG, Lauren JR Yale 8.20 8.199

6 SNAY, Schuyler JR UMass Lowell 8.22

Heat 5 of 5

1 SIMPSON, Cara SR Florida Atlantic 7.60Q

2 BAXTER, Jadaja FR South Florida 7.73

3 JACK, Zayne FR South Florida 7.80 7.800

4 CINCOTTA, Anna FR Florida Atlantic 7.88

5 ELAM, Abraiya FR Florida Atlantic 7.96 7.956

6 BARBANTI, Delia JR Boston University 8.08

#4 Women's 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 BOSSONG, Victoria FR Harvard 55.82 1(1) 10

2 NDIP-AGBOR, Egbe FR Harvard 56.21 1(2) 8

3 EDDY, Lauren SR UMass Lowell 57.10 1(3) 6

CRIMSON ELITE
Cambridge, MA
Harvard-Gordon Track and Tennis

Host: Harvard University
Friday, February 4, 2022

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Brenner Abbott
Timing:
Lancer Timing Services

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 2/14/2022 9:36 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 2



#4 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
4 LAMBERT, Jessica SO Florida Atlantic 57.20 2(1) 5

5 LATIMER, Madison FR Monmouth 57.48 3(1) 4

6 HYDE, Michka-Mae SO George Mason 57.68 3(2) 3

7 RUBIO, Brianna FR Monmouth 58.54 2(2) 2

8 HOLLOWAY, Khia FR George Mason 59.22 5(1) 1

9 PALMER, Adia FR George Mason 59.23 5(2)

10 DYER, Thalia FR Monmouth 59.94 4(1)

11 GREEN , BeyoncÃ© SO Florida Atlantic 1:00.26 4(2)

12 KING, Madison FR Florida Atlantic 1:00.64 3(3)

13 CORPORA, Nina SO Monmouth 1:00.98 5(3)

14 RUTLEDGE, Anne FR Monmouth 1:01.95 3(4)

15 MUNDELL, Melissa FR Florida Atlantic 1:01.96 6(1)

16 HANSON, Imani SR UAB 1:01.99 4(3)

17 PETTWAY, Naiya JR Florida Atlantic 1:02.41 6(2)

18 COLLINS, Mya FR Brown 1:02.51 6(3)

19 TO, Kaci FR UMass Lowell 1:04.55 5(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 6

1 BOSSONG, Victoria FR Harvard 55.82

2 NDIP-AGBOR, Egbe FR Harvard 56.21

3 EDDY, Lauren SR UMass Lowell 57.10

Section 2 of 6

1 LAMBERT, Jessica SO Florida Atlantic 57.20

2 RUBIO, Brianna FR Monmouth 58.54

Section 3 of 6

1 LATIMER, Madison FR Monmouth 57.48

2 HYDE, Michka-Mae SO George Mason 57.68

3 KING, Madison FR Florida Atlantic 1:00.64

4 RUTLEDGE, Anne FR Monmouth 1:01.95

Section 4 of 6

1 DYER, Thalia FR Monmouth 59.94

2 GREEN , BeyoncÃ© SO Florida Atlantic 1:00.26

3 HANSON, Imani SR UAB 1:01.99

Section 5 of 6

1 HOLLOWAY, Khia FR George Mason 59.22

2 PALMER, Adia FR George Mason 59.23

3 CORPORA, Nina SO Monmouth 1:00.98

4 TO, Kaci FR UMass Lowell 1:04.55

Section 6 of 6

1 MUNDELL, Melissa FR Florida Atlantic 1:01.96

2 PETTWAY, Naiya JR Florida Atlantic 1:02.41

3 COLLINS, Mya FR Brown 1:02.51
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#6 Women's 1 Mile Run

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 O'CONNOR, Casey SO Florida Atlantic 5:13.52 10

37.62 (37.62) 39.50 (1:17.12) 40.24 (1:57.36) 40.09 (2:37.44) 41.65 (3:19.09) 39.64 (3:58.72)

38.56 (4:37.28) 36.25 (5:13.52)

2 SAIZ, Paige SO Florida Atlantic 5:13.73 8
38.19 (38.19) 39.06 (1:17.25) 40.30 (1:57.54) 40.16 (2:37.69) 41.61 (3:19.30) 39.46 (3:58.75)

38.66 (4:37.41) 36.32 (5:13.73)

3 STEVENS, Jordan SO Florida Atlantic 5:14.89 6
37.95 (37.95) 39.56 (1:17.50) 40.59 (1:58.09) 40.56 (2:38.64) 41.17 (3:19.81) 40.54 (4:00.35)

38.70 (4:39.05) 35.85 (5:14.89)

4 SCHELLMAN, Kathleen FR UAB 5:15.85 5
38.31 (38.31) 39.39 (1:17.69) 40.55 (1:58.24) 40.32 (2:38.55) 40.82 (3:19.37) 39.60 (3:58.97)

39.33 (4:38.29) 37.56 (5:15.85)

5 KNOWLES, Jasmine FR South Florida 5:16.83 4
35.78 (35.78) 38.70 (1:14.47) 42.19 (1:56.66) 41.04 (2:37.69) 41.09 (3:18.78) 40.11 (3:58.88)

38.95 (4:37.83) 39.00 (5:16.83)

6 KAPPELER, Madlen SO Florida Atlantic 5:17.02 3
37.83 (37.83) 39.60 (1:17.42) 40.41 (1:57.83) 40.40 (2:38.23) 41.35 (3:19.58) 40.14 (3:59.71)

38.78 (4:38.49) 38.54 (5:17.02)

7 LA-ROSE, Arden FR South Florida 5:18.91 2
38.47 (38.47) 39.09 (1:17.56) 40.32 (1:57.87) 40.97 (2:38.83) 41.28 (3:20.11) 40.56 (4:00.66)

40.13 (4:40.78) 38.13 (5:18.91)

8 JOHNSON, Britney JR UAB 5:19.81 1
37.29 (37.29) 39.54 (1:16.83) 40.44 (1:57.26) 40.64 (2:37.90) 41.25 (3:19.14) 40.52 (3:59.66)

40.83 (4:40.48) 39.33 (5:19.81)

9 MADGIC, Emma JR Brown 5:20.48
38.92 (38.92) 40.35 (1:19.27) 40.11 (1:59.37) 40.07 (2:39.44) 41.08 (3:20.51) 40.83 (4:01.34)

41.07 (4:42.40) 38.09 (5:20.48)

10 MOINI, Emily JR Brown 5:21.09
38.73 (38.73) 40.37 (1:19.09) 40.18 (1:59.27) 40.53 (2:39.79) 40.89 (3:20.68) 40.81 (4:01.49)

40.64 (4:42.12) 38.98 (5:21.09)

11 SHANNON, Erin FR Florida Atlantic 5:23.09
36.38 (36.38) 40.12 (1:16.49) 40.92 (1:57.41) 41.04 (2:38.45) 41.55 (3:19.99) 42.12 (4:02.11)

41.99 (4:44.10) 39.00 (5:23.09)

12 REICHHELD, Sarah JR Brown 5:26.64
39.66 (39.66) 40.39 (1:20.04) 40.73 (2:00.77) 41.27 (2:42.04) 41.62 (3:23.66) 42.66 (4:06.31)

41.94 (4:48.25) 38.40 (5:26.64)

13 MONTOYA, Maxine FR Brown 5:26.87
39.18 (39.18) 40.28 (1:19.46) 40.37 (1:59.82) 40.28 (2:40.09) 41.08 (3:21.17) 41.45 (4:02.62)

42.55 (4:45.16) 41.71 (5:26.87)

14 DEWHURST, Gabrielle JR Florida Atlantic 6:11.16
38.19 (38.19) 41.84 (1:20.02) 46.82 (2:06.83) 48.08 (2:54.91) 48.93 (3:43.84) 51.10 (4:34.94)

47.71 (5:22.65) 48.52 (6:11.16)

CRIMSON ELITE
Cambridge, MA
Harvard-Gordon Track and Tennis

Host: Harvard University
Friday, February 4, 2022

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Brenner Abbott
Timing:
Lancer Timing Services

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 2/14/2022 9:36 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 4



#8 Women's 60m Hurdles

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 DAVILA, Shaneylix JR South Florida 8.19 10

2 CONNELL, Hannah SO South Florida 8.28 8

3 JONES, Jada JR Harvard 8.31 6

4 DUREN, Kat FR UAB 8.39 5

5 LOYD, Kyah SR Tulane 8.46 4

6 NKOUDOU, Michelle SR Northeastern 8.68 3

7 TINSLEY, Yasmeen FR Monmouth 8.78 2

8 PLUMMER, Chakiya FR South Florida 8.88 1

(Top 1 per Heat + next 6 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 DAVILA, Shaneylix JR South Florida 8.22Q 1(1)

2 JONES, Jada JR Harvard 8.29q 1(2)

3 CONNELL, Hannah SO South Florida 8.35Q 2(1)

4 DUREN, Kat FR UAB 8.49q 1(3)

5 LOYD, Kyah SR Tulane 8.61q 2(2)

6 NKOUDOU, Michelle SR Northeastern 8.71q 2(3)

7 PLUMMER, Chakiya FR South Florida 8.75q 2(4)

8 TINSLEY, Yasmeen FR Monmouth 8.76q 1(4)

9 PETKOV, Lisa SR UAB 8.80 2(5)

10 GRASSO , Alexandria FR UMass Lowell 9.03 1(5)

11 DELY , Isabelle JR Northeastern 9.06 1(6)

12 MORAN, Kayley SR UMass Lowell 9.30 2(6)

13 CHAMBERLAIN , Jamie FR Boston University 9.32 2(7)

14 WARREN, Isabelle FR Monmouth 9.33 2(8)

15 TASKER, Nina JR UMass Lowell 9.41 1(7)

16 BALOGH DE GALANTHA, Fleur FR UMass Lowell 9.56 1(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 2

1 DAVILA, Shaneylix JR South Florida 8.22Q

2 JONES, Jada JR Harvard 8.29q

3 DUREN, Kat FR UAB 8.49q

4 TINSLEY, Yasmeen FR Monmouth 8.76q

5 GRASSO , Alexandria FR UMass Lowell 9.03

6 DELY , Isabelle JR Northeastern 9.06

7 TASKER, Nina JR UMass Lowell 9.41

8 BALOGH DE GALANTHA, Fleur FR UMass Lowell 9.56

Heat 2 of 2

1 CONNELL, Hannah SO South Florida 8.35Q

2 LOYD, Kyah SR Tulane 8.61q

3 NKOUDOU, Michelle SR Northeastern 8.71q
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#8 Women's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
4 PLUMMER, Chakiya FR South Florida 8.75q

5 PETKOV, Lisa SR UAB 8.80

6 MORAN, Kayley SR UMass Lowell 9.30

7 CHAMBERLAIN , Jamie FR Boston University 9.32

8 WARREN, Isabelle FR Monmouth 9.33

#10 Women's High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.73 1.76 Pts
1 ASHLEY, Annia SO South Florida 1.73m 5' 8" --- --- O O O XO XO 10

2 CHAYNOV, Veronica FR Monmouth 1.73m 5' 8" --- --- O O XO XO XXO --- 8

3 HAMILTON, Asia FR Boston Unive 1.70m 5' 7" --- --- --- O O O XXX 6

4 HILL, Nia SO UAB 1.65m 5' 5" --- O O O O XXX 5

5 BALOGH DE GALANTHA, Fleur FR UMass Lowell 1.65m 5' 5" --- O O O XXO XXX 4

6 RUDOLPH, Sierra SR UMass Lowell 1.65m 5' 5" --- --- O XO XXO XXX 3

7 MCDANIEL, Kendall FR South Florida 1.60m 5' 3" --- --- O O XXX 2

8 LEWIS, Sydney SO UMass Lowell 1.60m 5' 3" --- --- O-- XO XXX 1

9 SANFORD, Emma Unattached 1.60m 5' 3" O O O XXO XXX

10 SELIGMANN, Delaney FR Brown 1.55m 5' 1" --- O O XXX

11 TORRES, Natalya SO Monmouth 1.55m 5' 1" --- O XXO XXX

12 HA, Isabella SO UMass Lowell 1.50m 4' 11" O O XXX

12 DESMOND, Grace JR Brown 1.50m 4' 11" O O XXX

#12 Women's Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3.25 3.40 3.55 3.70 3.85 4.00 4.11 4.21 Pts
1 CARROLL, Alana JR Harvard 4.11m 13' 53 /4 --- --- --- O XXO XO XXO XXX 10

2 HILTON, Kylie JR Harvard 4.00m 13' 11 /2 --- --- --- O O O XXX 8

3 YANG, Eileen FR Yale 3.85m 12' 71 /2 --- O O O O XXX 5.5

3 RETSA, Anastasia FR Harvard 3.85m 12' 71 /2 --- --- O O O XXX 5.5

5 WHITE, Autumn SR George Maso 3.85m 12' 71 /2 --- XO O O O XXX 4

6 HUNT, Riley FR South Florida 3.70m 12' 11 /2 --- --- O O XXX 3

7 MASSA, Anna SR UAB 3.70m 12' 11 /2 --- --- --- XO XXX 2

8 ROBERTSON, Hannah JR George Maso 3.70m 12' 11 /2 --- --- XXO XO XXX 1

9 WUERFFEL, Audrey FR South Florida 3.55m 11' 73 /4 --- O O XXX

10 SAIFI, Lauren JR Monmouth 3.55m 11' 73 /4 O O XO XXX

10 HILL, Rachel JR UMass Lowell 3.55m 11' 73 /4 O O XO XXX

10 JELMERT, Gretel FR Monmouth 3.55m 11' 73 /4 O O XO XXX

13 PURCELL, Melissa SR Northeastern 3.40m 11' 13 /4 --- O XXX

13 ASKELSON, Amber FR George Maso 3.40m 11' 13 /4 O O XXX

13 LONEY, Danice SR UAB 3.40m 11' 13 /4 --- O XXX

13 MANNING, Julianne JR UAB 3.40m 11' 13 /4 O O XXX

13 SIKOSKI, Lauren SR Boston Unive 3.40m 11' 13 /4 --- O XXX

18 BOGGS, Abby FR Monmouth 3.40m 11' 13 /4 XO XXO XXX

19 CONDON, Mackenzie SO Harvard 3.25m 10' 8" O XXX

19 MAYS, Sidney FR George Maso 3.25m 10' 8" O XXX
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#14 Women's Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 BENJAMIN, Shaniya FR South Florida 5.99m 19' 8" 5.77 (+0.0) FOUL 5.85 (+0.0) 5.84 (+0.0) 5.99 (+0.0)  (+0.0) 10

2 HAMILTON, Asia FR Boston Unive 5.99m 19' 8" 5.65 (+0.0) 5.73 (+0.0) 5.77 (+0.0) 5.99 (+0.0) 5.72 (+0.0) 5.78 (+0.0) 8

3 HOGAN, Jules SO Boston Unive 5.79m 19' 0" 5.44 (+0.0) FOUL 5.19 (+0.0) 5.79 (+0.0) 5.54 (+0.0) FOUL 6

4 ASHLEY, Annia SO South Florida 5.78m 18' 113 /4 5.46 (+0.0) 5.61 (+0.0) FOUL 5.53 (+0.0) 5.62 (+0.0) 5.78 (+0.0) 5

5 LAWRENCE, Emma FR Boston Unive 5.72m 18' 91 /4 5.56 (+0.0) 5.72 (+0.0) 5.47 (+0.0) 5.30 (+0.0) 5.34 (+0.0) 5.11 (+0.0) 4

6 WRIGHT, Kaylie FR UAB 5.71m 18' 9" 5.62 (+0.0) 5.71 (+0.0) 5.39 (+0.0) 5.47 (+0.0) 5.53 (+0.0) FOUL 3

7 JOHNSON, Loren SO South Florida 5.64m 18' 6" 5.53 (+0.0) 5.62 (+0.0) 5.64 (+0.0) 5.58 (+0.0) FOUL 5.44 (+0.0) 2

8 BOONE, DaLoria JR Harvard 5.58m 18' 33 /4 FOUL 5.58 (+0.0) 5.41 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 5.38 (+0.0) 1

9 CINCOTTA, Anna FR Florida Atlanti 5.50m 18' 01 /2 5.17 (+0.0) 5.32 (+0.0) 5.21 (+0.0) 5.23 (+0.0) 5.00 (+0.0) 5.50 (+0.0)

10 TORRES, Natalya SO Monmouth 5.30m 17' 43 /4 5.05 (+0.0) 5.30 (+0.0) 5.19 (+0.0)

11 LANDRUM, Shauntia JR UAB 5.26m 17' 31 /4 5.01 (+0.0) 5.26 (+0.0) 5.15 (+0.0)

12 WARREN, Isabelle FR Monmouth 5.05m 16' 7" 5.05 (+0.0) 5.01 (+0.0) 4.83 (+0.0)

13 TINSLEY, Yasmeen FR Monmouth 4.91m 16' 11 /2 FOUL FOUL 4.91 (+0.0)

14 SCHNOOR, Rett FR Monmouth 3.98m 13' 03 /4 FOUL 3.98 (+0.0) 3.48 (+0.0)

#16 Women's Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 OTETE, Dhiambi SO George Maso 11.74m 38' 61 /4 FOUL FOUL 11.44 (+0.0) 11.05 (+0.0) 11.74 (+0.0) 11.10 (+0.0) 10

2 WEYHENMEYER, Lisa FR Boston Unive 11.67m 38' 31 /2 FOUL 11.36 (+0.0) FOUL 10.65 (+0.0) FOUL 11.67 (+0.0) 8

3 JOHNSON, Loren SO South Florida 11.67m 38' 31 /2 FOUL 11.06 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 11.67 (+0.0) FOUL 6

4 LAWRENCE, Emma FR Boston Unive 11.63m 38' 2" 11.33 (+0.0) 11.47 (+0.0) 11.39 (+0.0) 11.61 (+0.0) 11.63 (+0.0) FOUL 5

5 FURLONG, Grace JR George Maso 11.47m 37' 73 /4 FOUL FOUL 11.47 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL FOUL 4

6 LANDRUM, Shauntia JR UAB 11.40m 37' 5" 11.40 (+0.0) 11.40 (+0.0) 11.30 (+0.0) FOUL 11.24 (+0.0) 11.29 (+0.0) 3

7 WARREN, Isabelle FR Monmouth 11.31m 37' 11 /4 FOUL 11.16 (+0.0) 11.01 (+0.0) 11.10 (+0.0) 11.27 (+0.0) 11.31 (+0.0) 2

FOSTER, Averie SO UAB NM FOUL FOUL FOUL  (+0.0)  (+0.0)  (+0.0)

#18 Women's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 OMOREGIE, Sarah SO Harvard 15.12m 49' 71 /4 14.80 FOUL FOUL 14.36 14.78 15.12 10

2 BUTLER, Maren SO Tulane 14.62m 47' 113 /4 FOUL 13.48 12.77 12.93 14.62 13.44 8

3 OFFIAELI, Chelsea JR Harvard 14.38m 47' 21 /4 14.12 13.95 13.32 13.40 14.23 14.38 6

4 VALEANU, Estel SO Harvard 14.10m 46' 31 /4 13.05 13.87 13.36 14.10 13.39 13.57 5

5 LINO, Kiana FR Boston Unive 13.68m 44' 103 /4 13.61 12.66 13.68 12.55 FOUL FOUL 4

6 BLAMON, Prisca SR Monmouth 13.54m 44' 51 /4 13.54 FOUL FOUL 12.74 FOUL FOUL 3

7 FRANCK-PETERSEN, Birthe' FR UAB 13.51m 44' 4" 13.16 FOUL FOUL 13.25 FOUL 13.51 2

8 VASEN, Emma JR Yale 13.45m 44' 11 /2 13.45 13.22 13.22 FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

9 TOSCANO, Meaghan FR Harvard 13.07m 42' 103 /4 FOUL 12.36 13.07 12.78 12.83 12.75

10 ROLON-ISSA, Natalie FR Monmouth 12.71m 41' 81 /2 12.63 12.71 FOUL

11 NKWANTAH, Martina FR UMass Lowell 12.69m 41' 73 /4 12.33 12.69 12.07

12 MCFARLANE, Jasmine SR UMass Lowell 12.65m 41' 6" 12.06 11.75 12.65

13 AMONU, Chibuzo SR Monmouth 12.59m 41' 33 /4 12.32 12.05 12.59

14 GARABIAN, Cammy SO Harvard 12.50m 41' 01 /4 10.22 11.82 12.50

15 UZOARU, Alexis JR Monmouth 11.66m 38' 31 /4 11.66 FOUL FOUL

16 LUCIANI, Jade SO Monmouth 11.60m 38' 03 /4 10.92 11.60 11.30
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#20 Women's Weight Throw

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 GARABIAN, Cammy SO Harvard 17.76m 58' 31 /4 17.30 FOUL 17.22 16.97 17.76 16.60 10

2 VALEANU, Estel SO Harvard 17.44m 57' 23 /4 FOUL FOUL 17.44 FOUL FOUL 16.66 8

3 BOOTHE, Alliya FR South Florida 17.09m 56' 1" 16.21 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 17.09 6

4 UZOARU, Alexis JR Monmouth 16.70m 54' 91 /2 16.70 15.73 16.43 FOUL 15.98 16.35 5

5 VASEN, Emma JR Yale 16.52m 54' 21 /2 FOUL 15.74 16.52 FOUL 15.22 16.10 4

6 LIGHT, Catherine JR Monmouth 16.16m 53' 01 /4 15.31 15.56 FOUL 14.93 16.16 FOUL 3

7 BLAMON, Prisca SR Monmouth 16.12m 52' 103 /4 FOUL 14.42 15.23 FOUL 15.59 16.12 2

8 AMONU, Chibuzo SR Monmouth 15.76m 51' 81 /2 15.76 15.71 FOUL 15.45 15.13 15.22 1

9 FRANCK-PETERSEN, Birthe' FR UAB 15.09m 49' 61 /4 15.09 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

10 LINO, Kiana FR Boston Unive 14.83m 48' 8" 13.77 14.83 FOUL

11 DUCHARME, Nicolette FR Brown 14.51m 47' 71 /4 14.16 14.51 14.12

12 MCLAUGHLIN, Hannah JR Harvard 13.95m 45' 91 /4 12.84 13.95 13.80

13 ROLON-ISSA, Natalie FR Monmouth 13.70m 44' 111 /2 13.06 13.70 12.62

14 LUCIANI, Jade SO Monmouth 13.48m 44' 23 /4 13.48 FOUL FOUL

15 TAKANG, Susan FR Harvard 11.53m 37' 10" FOUL FOUL 11.53

16 OSBORNE, Allaura FR Harvard 11.18m 36' 81 /4 FOUL FOUL 11.18

#21 Women's Pentathlon
Pl Name Points 60H High Jump Shot Put Long Jump 800

1 GOUDROS, Izzy

Harvard

Team Points: 10

4121 8.46

1026

1.63m

5' 41/4

771

11.53m

37' 10"

630

6.18m

20' 31/2

905

2:22.54

789

2 BIRON, Dominique

Northeastern

Team Points: 8

4043 8.97

916

1.72m

5' 73/4

879

11.77m

38' 71/2

646

5.80m

19' 01/2

789

2:20.80

813

3 TEMINES , Margot

Tulane

Team Points: 6

3891 9.09

891

1.69m

5' 61/2

842

13.27m

43' 61/2

745

5.75m

18' 101/2

774

2:34.37

639

4 O'HANDLEY, Kriste

Tulane

Team Points: 5

3736 8.76

961

1.54m

5' 01/2

666

11.16m

36' 71/2

606

5.46m

17' 11"

688

2:20.66

815

5 MURASKAITE, Migl

Tulane

Team Points: 4

3715 8.99

912

1.60m

5' 3"

736

11.98m

39' 33/4

660

5.50m

18' 01/2

700

2:28.85

707

6 OZOLINA, Patricija

Tulane

Team Points: 3

3664 9.22

865

1.69m

5' 61/2

842

10.36m

34' 0"

553

5.64m

18' 6"

741

2:32.39

663

7 JOHNSON, Jada

Harvard

Team Points: 2

3618 8.92

927

1.54m

5' 01/2

666

11.26m

36' 111/2

612

5.33m

17' 6"

651

2:24.57

762

8 GAUGES, Maira

UAB

Team Points: 1

3470 9.30

848

1.60m

5' 3"

736

9.60m

31' 6"

503

5.70m

18' 81/2

759

2:35.67

624
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#21 Women's Pentathlon (cont'd)
Pl Name Points 60H High Jump Shot Put Long Jump 800

9 COX, Kennedee

Northeastern

3346 9.43

822

1.60m

5' 3"

736

11.93m

39' 13/4

656

5.02m

16' 53/4

565

2:40.47

567

10 KRONZ, Laney

UAB

2979 9.21

867

1.39m

4' 63/4

502

7.66m

25' 13/4

377

5.24m

17' 21/4

626

2:37.07

607

11 TODD , Kaia

Tulane

2856 9.24

860

1.45m

4' 9"

566

8.92m

29' 31/4

459

4.89m

16' 01/2

530

2:52.15

441

12 TURNER, Laci

UAB

2724 9.97

718

1.36m

4' 51/2

470

9.45m

31' 0"

494

4.84m

15' 101/2

516

2:44.18

526

13 WEENING, Abigail

George Mason

1931 9.29

850

1.48m

4' 101/4

599

9.27m

30' 5"

482

NM

#21-1 Women's Indoor Pentathlon 60m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 GOUDROS, Izzy FR Harvard 8.46 4(1) 1026

2 O'HANDLEY, Kristen SR Tulane 8.76 4(2) 961

3 JOHNSON, Jada FR Harvard 8.92 3(1) 927

4 BIRON, Dominique JR Northeastern 8.97 2(1) 916

5 MURASKAITE, Migle SR Tulane 8.99 3(2) 912

6 TEMINES , Margot FR Tulane 9.09 4(3) 891

7 KRONZ, Laney FR UAB 9.21 2(2) 867

8 OZOLINA, Patricija FR Tulane 9.22 2(3) 865

9 TODD , Kaia FR Tulane 9.24 1(1) 860

10 WEENING, Abigail FR George Mason 9.29 1(2) 850

11 GAUGES, Maira JR UAB 9.30 3(3) 848

12 COX, Kennedee JR Northeastern 9.43 1(3) 822

13 TURNER, Laci JR UAB 9.97 2(4) 718

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts

Section 1 of 4

1 TODD , Kaia FR Tulane 9.24 860

2 WEENING, Abigail FR George Mason 9.29 850

3 COX, Kennedee JR Northeastern 9.43 822

Section 2 of 4

1 BIRON, Dominique JR Northeastern 8.97 916

2 KRONZ, Laney FR UAB 9.21 867

3 OZOLINA, Patricija FR Tulane 9.22 865

4 TURNER, Laci JR UAB 9.97 718

Section 3 of 4

1 JOHNSON, Jada FR Harvard 8.92 927

2 MURASKAITE, Migle SR Tulane 8.99 912

CRIMSON ELITE
Cambridge, MA
Harvard-Gordon Track and Tennis

Host: Harvard University
Friday, February 4, 2022

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Brenner Abbott
Timing:
Lancer Timing Services

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 2/14/2022 9:36 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 9



#21-1 Women's Indoor Pentathlon 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
3 GAUGES, Maira JR UAB 9.30 848

Section 4 of 4

1 GOUDROS, Izzy FR Harvard 8.46 1026

2 O'HANDLEY, Kristen SR Tulane 8.76 961

3 TEMINES , Margot FR Tulane 9.09 891

Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 1 Events
Pl Athlete Yr Team Points

1 GOUDROS, Izzy FR Harvard 1026

2 O'HANDLEY, Kriste SR Tulane 961

3 JOHNSON, Jada FR Harvard 927

4 BIRON, Dominique JR Northeastern 916

5 MURASKAITE, Migl SR Tulane 912

6 TEMINES , Margot FR Tulane 891

7 KRONZ, Laney FR UAB 867

8 OZOLINA, Patricija FR Tulane 865

9 TODD , Kaia FR Tulane 860

10 WEENING, Abigail FR George Mason 850

11 GAUGES, Maira JR UAB 848

12 COX, Kennedee JR Northeastern 822

13 TURNER, Laci JR UAB 718

#21-2 Women's Indoor Pentathlon High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.54 1.39 1.57 1.42 1.60 1.63 1.66 1.69 1.72 1.75 F(Pl) Pts
1 BIRON, Dominique JR Northeastern 1.72m 5' 73 /4 O O XO XXO XXX 1(1) 879

2 TEMINES , Margot FR Tulane 1.69m 5' 61 /2 O O O XXX 1(2) 842

3 OZOLINA, Patricija FR Tulane 1.69m 5' 61 /2 XXO XXO O XXX 1(3) 842

4 GOUDROS, Izzy FR Harvard 1.63m 5' 41 /4 O XXX 1(4) 771

5 MURASKAITE, Migle SR Tulane 1.60m 5' 3" XXX 1(5) 736

6 COX, Kennedee JR Northeastern 1.60m 5' 3" O O O XO O XXX 2(1) 736

7 GAUGES, Maira JR UAB 1.60m 5' 3" O XO O O XO XXX 2(2) 736

8 O'HANDLEY, Kristen SR Tulane 1.54m 5' 01 /2 O O O XXX 2(3) 666

10 WEENING, Abigail FR George Maso 1.48m 4' 101 /4 XO XXX 2(4) 599

11 TODD , Kaia FR Tulane 1.45m 4' 9" XXX 2(5) 566

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.45 1.30 1.48 1.33 1.51 1.36 F(Pl) Pts
1 BIRON, Dominique JR Northeastern (cont'd) --- --- --- --- O O 1(1) 879

2 TEMINES , Margot FR Tulane (cont'd) --- --- --- O O O 1(2) 842

3 OZOLINA, Patricija FR Tulane (cont'd) --- --- XO O O XXO 1(3) 842

4 GOUDROS, Izzy FR Harvard (cont'd) --- O O O O O 1(4) 771

5 MURASKAITE, Migle SR Tulane 1.60m 5' 3" O O O O O O 1(5) 736

6 COX, Kennedee JR Northeastern (cont'd) --- --- --- --- O O 2(1) 736

7 GAUGES, Maira JR UAB (cont'd) --- --- --- --- --- O 2(2) 736

8 JOHNSON, Jada FR Harvard 1.54m 5' 01 /2 O O O O XXX 1(6) 666

8 O'HANDLEY, Kristen SR Tulane (cont'd) --- --- --- --- --- O 2(3) 666

10 WEENING, Abigail FR George Maso (cont'd) --- --- --- --- --- O 2(4) 599

11 TODD , Kaia FR Tulane 1.45m 4' 9" O O O O O XO 2(5) 566

12 KRONZ, Laney FR UAB 1.39m 4' 63 /4 --- O O XO XXX 2(6) 502
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#21-2 Women's Indoor Pentathlon High Jump (cont'd)
13 TURNER, Laci JR UAB 1.36m 4' 51 /2 --- O O XXX 2(7) 470

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

Flight 1 of 2 1.48 1.51 1.54 1.57 1.60 1.63 1.66 1.69 1.72 1.75

1 BIRON, Dominique JR Northeastern 1.72m 5' 73 /4 --- --- --- O O O O XO XXO XXX 879

2 TEMINES , Margot FR Tulane 1.69m 5' 61 /2 --- --- O O O O O O XXX 842

3 OZOLINA, Patricija FR Tulane 1.69m 5' 61 /2 --- XO O O XXO XXO XXO O XXX 842

4 GOUDROS, Izzy FR Harvard 1.63m 5' 41 /4 O O O O O O XXX 771

5 MURASKAITE, Migle SR Tulane 1.60m 5' 3" O O O O O XXX 736

6 JOHNSON, Jada FR Harvard 1.54m 5' 01 /2 O O O XXX 666

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.45 Pts
1 BIRON, Dominique JR Northeastern (cont'd) --- 879

2 TEMINES , Margot FR Tulane (cont'd) --- 842

3 OZOLINA, Patricija FR Tulane (cont'd) --- 842

4 GOUDROS, Izzy FR Harvard (cont'd) --- 771

Flight 2 of 2 1.36 1.39 1.42 1.45 1.48 1.51 1.54 1.57 1.60 1.63

1 COX, Kennedee JR Northeastern 1.60m 5' 3" --- --- O O O O O XO O XXX 736

2 GAUGES, Maira JR UAB 1.60m 5' 3" --- --- --- O O XO O O XO XXX 736

3 O'HANDLEY, Kristen SR Tulane 1.54m 5' 01 /2 --- --- --- O O O O XXX 666

4 WEENING, Abigail FR George Maso 1.48m 4' 101 /4 --- --- --- O XO XXX 599

5 TODD , Kaia FR Tulane 1.45m 4' 9" O O O XO XXX 566

6 KRONZ, Laney FR UAB 1.39m 4' 63 /4 O XO XXX 502

7 TURNER, Laci JR UAB 1.36m 4' 51 /2 O XXX 470

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.30 1.33 Pts
1 COX, Kennedee JR Northeastern (cont'd) --- --- 736

2 GAUGES, Maira JR UAB (cont'd) --- --- 736

3 O'HANDLEY, Kristen SR Tulane (cont'd) --- --- 666

4 WEENING, Abigail FR George Maso (cont'd) --- --- 599

6 KRONZ, Laney FR UAB 1.39m 4' 63 /4 --- O 502

7 TURNER, Laci JR UAB 1.36m 4' 51 /2 --- O 470

Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 2 Events
Pl Athlete Yr Team Points

1 GOUDROS, Izzy FR Harvard 1797

2 BIRON, Dominique JR Northeastern 1795

3 TEMINES , Margot FR Tulane 1733

4 OZOLINA, Patricija FR Tulane 1707

5 MURASKAITE, Migl SR Tulane 1648

6 O'HANDLEY, Kriste SR Tulane 1627

7 JOHNSON, Jada FR Harvard 1593

8 GAUGES, Maira JR UAB 1584

9 COX, Kennedee JR Northeastern 1558

10 WEENING, Abigail FR George Mason 1449

11 TODD , Kaia FR Tulane 1426

12 KRONZ, Laney FR UAB 1369

13 TURNER, Laci JR UAB 1188
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#21-3 Women's Indoor Pentathlon Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 TEMINES , Margot FR Tulane 13.27m 43' 61 /2 11.14 12.06 13.27 745

2 MURASKAITE, Migle SR Tulane 11.98m 39' 33 /4 11.32 11.98 11.09 660

3 COX, Kennedee JR Northeastern 11.93m 39' 13 /4 11.93 11.74 11.49 656

4 BIRON, Dominique JR Northeastern 11.77m 38' 71 /2 11.77 11.35 11.46 646

5 GOUDROS, Izzy FR Harvard 11.53m 37' 10" 11.53 11.06 11.27 630

6 JOHNSON, Jada FR Harvard 11.26m 36' 111 /2 11.26 9.57 10.47 612

7 O'HANDLEY, Kristen SR Tulane 11.16m 36' 71 /2 10.85 11.16 10.58 606

8 OZOLINA, Patricija FR Tulane 10.36m 34' 0" 10.36 10.10 10.15 553

9 GAUGES, Maira JR UAB 9.60m 31' 6" 9.60 8.20 9.26 503

10 TURNER, Laci JR UAB 9.45m 31' 0" 8.95 9.45 9.31 494

11 WEENING, Abigail FR George Maso 9.27m 30' 5" 8.97 8.68 9.27 482

12 TODD , Kaia FR Tulane 8.92m 29' 31 /4 8.92 8.08 7.83 459

13 KRONZ, Laney FR UAB 7.66m 25' 13 /4 7.48 7.64 7.66 377

Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 3 Events
Pl Athlete Yr Team Points

1 TEMINES , Margot FR Tulane 2478

2 BIRON, Dominique JR Northeastern 2441

3 GOUDROS, Izzy FR Harvard 2427

4 MURASKAITE, Migl SR Tulane 2308

5 OZOLINA, Patricija FR Tulane 2260

6 O'HANDLEY, Kriste SR Tulane 2233

7 COX, Kennedee JR Northeastern 2214

8 JOHNSON, Jada FR Harvard 2205

9 GAUGES, Maira JR UAB 2087

10 WEENING, Abigail FR George Mason 1931

11 TODD , Kaia FR Tulane 1885

12 KRONZ, Laney FR UAB 1746

13 TURNER, Laci JR UAB 1682

#21-4 Women's Indoor Pentathlon Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 GOUDROS, Izzy FR Harvard 6.18m 20' 31 /2 FOUL 5.98 (+0.0) 6.18 (+0.0) 905

2 BIRON, Dominique JR Northeastern 5.80m 19' 01 /2 5.79 (+0.0) 5.80 (+0.0) 5.63 (+0.0) 789

3 TEMINES , Margot FR Tulane 5.75m 18' 101 /2 5.75 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 774

4 GAUGES, Maira JR UAB 5.70m 18' 81 /2 5.70 (+0.0) FOUL 5.55 (+0.0) 759

5 OZOLINA, Patricija FR Tulane 5.64m 18' 6" 5.36 (+0.0) 5.26 (+0.0) 5.64 (+0.0) 741

6 MURASKAITE, Migle SR Tulane 5.50m 18' 01 /2 5.50 (+0.0) 5.24 (+0.0) 5.44 (+0.0) 700

7 O'HANDLEY, Kristen SR Tulane 5.46m 17' 11" 5.40 (+0.0) 5.46 (+0.0) 5.46 (+0.0) 688

8 JOHNSON, Jada FR Harvard 5.33m 17' 6" 5.33 (+0.0) 4.94 (+0.0) 5.28 (+0.0) 651

9 KRONZ, Laney FR UAB 5.24m 17' 21 /4 5.01 (+0.0) 5.24 (+0.0) 5.09 (+0.0) 626

10 COX, Kennedee JR Northeastern 5.02m 16' 53 /4 FOUL 5.02 (+0.0) FOUL 565

11 TODD , Kaia FR Tulane 4.89m 16' 01 /2 FOUL 4.85 (+0.0) 4.89 (+0.0) 530

12 TURNER, Laci JR UAB 4.84m 15' 101 /2 FOUL 4.84 (+0.0) FOUL 516

WEENING, Abigail FR George Maso NM
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Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 4 Events
Pl Athlete Yr Team Points

1 GOUDROS, Izzy FR Harvard 3332

2 TEMINES , Margot FR Tulane 3252

3 BIRON, Dominique JR Northeastern 3230

4 MURASKAITE, Migl SR Tulane 3008

5 OZOLINA, Patricija FR Tulane 3001

6 O'HANDLEY, Kriste SR Tulane 2921

7 JOHNSON, Jada FR Harvard 2856

8 GAUGES, Maira JR UAB 2846

9 COX, Kennedee JR Northeastern 2779

10 TODD , Kaia FR Tulane 2415

11 KRONZ, Laney FR UAB 2372

12 TURNER, Laci JR UAB 2198

13 WEENING, Abigail FR George Mason 1931

#21-5 Women's Indoor Pentathlon 800 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 O'HANDLEY, Kristen SR Tulane 2:20.66 2(1) 815

2 BIRON, Dominique JR Northeastern 2:20.80 2(2) 813

3 GOUDROS, Izzy FR Harvard 2:22.54 2(3) 789

4 JOHNSON, Jada FR Harvard 2:24.57 2(4) 762

5 MURASKAITE, Migle SR Tulane 2:28.85 2(5) 707

6 OZOLINA, Patricija FR Tulane 2:32.39 2(6) 663

7 TEMINES , Margot FR Tulane 2:34.37 2(7) 639

8 GAUGES, Maira JR UAB 2:35.67 1(1) 624

9 KRONZ, Laney FR UAB 2:37.07 1(2) 607

10 COX, Kennedee JR Northeastern 2:40.47 1(3) 567

11 TURNER, Laci JR UAB 2:44.18 1(4) 526

12 TODD , Kaia FR Tulane 2:52.15 1(5) 441

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts

Section 1 of 2

1 GAUGES, Maira JR UAB 2:35.67 624

2 KRONZ, Laney FR UAB 2:37.07 607

3 COX, Kennedee JR Northeastern 2:40.47 567

4 TURNER, Laci JR UAB 2:44.18 526

5 TODD , Kaia FR Tulane 2:52.15 441

Section 2 of 2

1 O'HANDLEY, Kristen SR Tulane 2:20.66 815

2 BIRON, Dominique JR Northeastern 2:20.80 813

3 GOUDROS, Izzy FR Harvard 2:22.54 789

4 JOHNSON, Jada FR Harvard 2:24.57 762

5 MURASKAITE, Migle SR Tulane 2:28.85 707

6 OZOLINA, Patricija FR Tulane 2:32.39 663

7 TEMINES , Margot FR Tulane 2:34.37 639
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Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 5 Events
Pl Athlete Yr Team Points

1 GOUDROS, Izzy FR Harvard 4121

2 BIRON, Dominique JR Northeastern 4043

3 TEMINES , Margot FR Tulane 3891

4 O'HANDLEY, Kriste SR Tulane 3736

5 MURASKAITE, Migl SR Tulane 3715

6 OZOLINA, Patricija FR Tulane 3664

7 JOHNSON, Jada FR Harvard 3618

8 GAUGES, Maira JR UAB 3470

9 COX, Kennedee JR Northeastern 3346

10 KRONZ, Laney FR UAB 2979

11 TODD , Kaia FR Tulane 2856

12 TURNER, Laci JR UAB 2724

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Harvard HARV 110.5

2 South Florida USF 86

3 Boston University BOSU 41

4 Florida Atlantic FAU 36

5 Tulane TUL 35

6 Monmouth MONM 32

7 UAB UAB 27

8 George Mason GMAS 23

9 UMass Lowell LOWE 14

10 Yale YALE 12.5

11 Northeastern NEU 11
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